META / TACTICALTM
SALES@METATACTICAL.COM 1
APEX-SERIES
CARBINE CONVERSION KIT
CONVERT YOUR PISTOL INTO A BULLPUP RIFLE
The META Tactical APEX-Series Carbine Conversion Kit is the
world’s first pistol-to-rifle bullpup style conversion kit al-
lowing you to shoot your pistol further and more accurately

APEX-gfc-GY-17gs (GLOCK 17 GEN 5: GRAY)
APEX-gfc-GR-17gs (GLOCK 17 GEN 5: GREEN)
APEX-gfc-2A-17gs (GLOCK 17 GEN 5: 2A Hydrodip)
GLOCK 17 (9mm) (Gen 3-4) (Gen 5)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-gfc-BK-17 (GLOCK 17 GEN 3-4: BLACK)
APEX-gfc-TN-17 (GLOCK 17 GEN 3-4: TAN)
APEX-gfc-GY-17 (GLOCK 17 GEN 3-4: GRAY)
APEX-gfc-GR-17 (GLOCK 17 GEN 3-4: GREEN)
APEX-gfc-2A-17 (GLOCK 17 GEN 3-4: 2A Hydrodip)
META / TACTICALTM
SALES@METATACTICAL.COM 7
apex for glockS
GLOCK 21 (.45 ACP)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-2021-BK-21 (GLOCK 21 GEN 4: BLACK)
APEX-2021-TN-21 (GLOCK 21 GEN 4: TAN)
APEX-2021-GY-21 (GLOCK 21 GEN 4: GRAY)
APEX-2021-GR-21 (GLOCK 21 GEN 4: GREEN)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-gfc-BK-22gs (GLOCK 22 GEN 5: BLACK)
APEX-gfc-TN-23gs (GLOCK 22 GEN 5: TAN)
APEX-gfc-GY-23gs (GLOCK 22 GEN 5: GRAY)
APEX-gfc-GR-23gs (GLOCK 22 GEN 5: GREEN)
GLOCK 22 (.40 S&W) (Gen 3-4) (gen 5)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-gfc-BK-22 (GLOCK 22 GEN 3-4: BLACK)
APEX-gfc-TN-22 (GLOCK 22 GEN 3-4: TAN)
APEX-gfc-GY-22 (GLOCK 22 GEN 3-4: GRAY)
APEX-gfc-GR-22 (GLOCK 22 GEN 3-4: GREEN)
GLOCK 20 (10mm)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-2021-BK-20 (GLOCK 20 GEN 4: BLACK)
APEX-2021-TN-20 (GLOCK 20 GEN 4: TAN)
APEX-2021-GY-20 (GLOCK 20 GEN 4: GRAY)
APEX-2021-GR-20 (GLOCK 20 GEN 4: GREEN)
META / TACTICALTM
SALES@METATACTICAL.COM 8
apex for glockS
GLOCK 26 (9mm)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-2627-BK-26 (GLOCK 26 GEN 3-5: BLACK)
APEX-2627-TN-26 (GLOCK 26 GEN 3-5: TAN)
APEX-2627-GY-26 (GLOCK 26 GEN 3-5: GRAY)
APEX-2627-GR-26 (GLOCK 26 GEN 3-5: GREEN)
GLOCK 27 (.40 S&W)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-2627-BK-27 (GLOCK 27 GEN 3-5: BLACK)
APEX-2627-TN-27 (GLOCK 27 GEN 3-5: TAN)
APEX-2627-GY-27 (GLOCK 27 GEN 3-5: GRAY)
APEX-2627-GR-27 (GLOCK 27 GEN 3-5: GREEN)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-gfc-BK-23gs (GLOCK 23 GEN 5: BLACK)
APEX-gfc-TN-23gs (GLOCK 23 GEN 5: TAN)
APEX-gfc-GY-23gs (GLOCK 23 GEN 5: GRAY)
APEX-gfc-GR-23gs (GLOCK 23 GEN 5: GREEN)
GLOCK 23 (.40 S&W) (Gen 3-4) (gen 5)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-gfc-BK-23 (GLOCK 23 GEN 3-4: BLACK)
APEX-gfc-TN-23 (GLOCK 23 GEN 3-4: TAN)
APEX-gfc-GY-23 (GLOCK 23 GEN 3-4: GRAY)
APEX-gfc-GR-23 (GLOCK 23 GEN 3-4: GREEN)
META / TACTICALTM
SALES@METATACTICAL.COM 9
apex for glockS
GLOCK 35 (.40 S&W)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-3435-BK-35 (GLOCK 35 GEN 3-4: BLACK)
APEX-3435-TN-35 (GLOCK 35 GEN 3-4: TAN)
APEX-3435-GY-35 (GLOCK 35 GEN 3-4: GRAY)
APEX-3435-GR-35 (GLOCK 35 GEN 3-4: GREEN)
GLOCK 45 (.9mm)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-GFC-BK-45 (GLOCK 45: BLACK)
APEX-GFC-TN-45 (GLOCK 45: TAN)
APEX-GFC-GY-45 (GLOCK 45: GRAY)
APEX-GFC-GR-45 (GLOCK 45: GREEN)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-3435-BK-34gs (GLOCK 34 GEN 5: BLACK)
APEX-3435-TN-34gs (GLOCK 34 GEN 5: TAN)
APEX-3435-GY-34gs (GLOCK 34 GEN 5: GRAY)
APEX-3435-GR-34gs (GLOCK 34 GEN 5: GREEN)
GLOCK 34 (9mm) (Gen 3-4) (gen 5)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-3435-BK-34 (GLOCK 34 GEN 3-4: BLACK)
APEX-3435-TN-34 (GLOCK 34 GEN 3-4: TAN)
APEX-3435-GY-34 (GLOCK 34 GEN 3-4: GRAY)
APEX-3435-GR-34 (GLOCK 34 GEN 3-4: GREEN)
META / TACTICALTM
SALES@METATACTICAL.COM 10
apex for p80 940C
940C (9mm)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-940c-BK-19 (p80+glock 19 slide: BLACK)
APEX-940c-TN-19 (p80+glock 19 slide: TAN)
APEX-940c-GY-19 (p80+glock 19 slide: GRAY)
APEX-940c-GR-19 (p80+glock 19 slide: GREEN)
APEX-940c-2A-19 (p80+glock 19 slide: 2A HydroDip)
940C (.40 s&W)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-940c-BK-23 (p80+glock 23 slide: BLACK)
APEX-940c-TN-23 (p80+glock 23 slide: TAN)
APEX-940c-GY-23 (p80+glock 23 slide: GRAY)
APEX-940c-GR-23 (p80+glock 23 slide: GREEN)
META / TACTICALTM
SALES@METATACTICAL.COM 11
apex for p80 940V2
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-940-BK-34 (p80+glock 34 slide: BLACK)
APEX-940-TN-34 (p80+glock 34 slide: TAN)
APEX-940-GY-34 (p80+glock 34 slide: GRAY)
APEX-940-GR-34 (p80+glock 34 slide: GREEN)
940V2 (9mm)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-940-BK-17 (p80+glock 17 slide: BLACK)
APEX-940-TN-17 (p80+glock 17 slide: TAN)
APEX-940-GY-17 (p80+glock 17 slide: GRAY)
APEX-940-GR-17 (p80+glock 17 slide: GREEN)
APEX-940-2A-17 (p80+glock 17 slide: 2A HydroDip)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-940-BK-35 (p80+glock 35 slide: BLACK)
APEX-940-TN-35 (p80+glock 35 slide: TAN)
APEX-940-GY-35 (p80+glock 35 slide: GRAY)
APEX-940-GR-35 (p80+glock 35 slide: GREEN)
940V2 (.40 S&W)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-940-BK-22 (p80+glock 22 slide: BLACK)
APEX-940-TN-22 (p80+glock 22 slide: TAN)
APEX-940-GY-22 (p80+glock 22 slide: GRAY)
APEX-940-GR-22 (p80+glock 22 slide: GREEN)
 (G17 Slide) (G34 Slide)
 (G22 Slide) (G35 Slide)
META / TACTICALTM
SALES@METATACTICAL.COM 12
pf45 (10mm)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-pf45-BK-20 (p80+glock 20 slide: BLACK)
APEX-pf45-TN-20 (p80+glock 20 slide: TAN)
APEX-pf45-GY-20 (p80+glock 20 slide: GRAY)
APEX-pf45-GR-20 (p80+glock 20 slide: GREEN)
pf45 (.45 ACP)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-PF45-BK-21 (p80+glock 21 slide: BLACK)
APEX-PF45-TN-21 (p80+glock 21 slide: TAN)
APEX-PF45-GY-21 (p80+glock 21 slide: GRAY)
APEX-PF45-GR-21 (p80+glock 21 slide: GREEN)
dagger (9mm)
SKU DESCRIPTION
APEX-psa-BK-dagger (psa dagger: BLACK)
APEX-psa-TN-dagger (psa dagger: TAN)

apex-2627-gr APEX chassis for glock 26 & 27; green
34/35
apex-3435-bk APEX chassis for glock 34 & 35; black
apex-3435-tn APEX chassis for glock 34 & 35; tan
apex-3435-gy APEX chassis for glock 34 & 35; gray
apex-3435-gr APEX chassis for glock 34 & 35; green
Chassis Only
 (17,19,22 & 23) (20 & 21) (26 & 27) (34 & 35)
Generation:
META / TACTICALTM
SALES@METATACTICAL.COM 15
p80
SKU DESCRIPTION
940v2
apex-940-bk black chassis for p80 940 with 17 or 22 slide
APEX-940-tn tan chassis for p80 940 with 17 or 22 slide
APEX-940-gy gray chassis for p80 940 with 17 or 22 slide
APEX-940-gr green chassis for p80 940 with 17 or 22 slide
940c
apex-940c-bk black chassis for p80 940c with 19 or 23 slide